
Ashley Berg
Executive Director 

602-617-2514
Ashley.Berg@asbcs.az.gov

Rachel Hannah 
Deputy Assistant Director  

602-617-2931
Rachel.Hannah@asbcs.az.govDaniel Cobin 

Assistant Director of Agency and
Charter Holder Operations

602-617-2851
Daniel.Cobin@asbcs.az.gov 

Andrea Leder 
Assistant Director of Audit & Financial

Accountability
602-621-6696

Andrea.Leder@asbcs.az.gov

Linda Lothe
Education Program Specialist

480-479-9085
linda.lothe@asbcs.az.gov

Benjamin Minor
Education Program Specialist

602-625-0761
 benjamin.minor@asbcs.az.gov

Megan Engbring
Education Program Manager 

         602-621-9440           
 megan.engbring@asbcs.az.gov

Patricia Gale
Education Program Manager

(Southern Arizona)
602-625-8780

patricia.gale@asbcs.az.gov

Faith Schwenning
Education Program Specialist

(Southern Arizona)
480-469-7656  

faith.schwenning@asbcs.az.gov

Ashley Pires
Education Program Specialist

480-427-6395
ashley.pires@asbcs.az.gov

CSA Team

Accountability and
Compliance 

Leadership

Operations and Special
Projects

LEGEND

Rebecca Weinhold
Assistant Director of Customer

Service and Accountability
602-625-1908

rebecca.weinhold@asbcs.az.gov

Johanna Medina 
 Assistant Director of Strategic

Development
602-621-6629

Johanna.Medina@asbcs.az.gov

Alyssa McDonald
Program Project Specialist

480-432-4104
alyssa.mcdonald@asbcs.az.gov

Shannon Black 
Quality Assurance and

Accountability Manager 
602-625-3407

Shannon.Black@asbcs.az.gov 

Gina Denny
Accountability and Evaluation Manager

480-469-4156 
gina.denny@asbcs.az.gov

Rachel Hampton
Education Program Liason

602-524-9185
Rachel.Hampton@asbcs.az.gov

Cassandra O’Quin 
Accountability and Evaluation Manager

602-617-2563
Cassandra.O’Quin@asbcs.az.gov 

Mary Quaranta
Education Program Manager 

602-621-6687
Mary.Quaranta@asbcs.az.gov

Jordan Swenson
Education Program Manager

(Northern Arizona)
480-430-4712

jordan.swenson@asbcs.az.gov

Reagen Poteat
Education Program Specialist

(Northern Arizona)
480-427-6395

ashley.pires@asbcs.az.gov



 
   
     
       
         
         
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
             
             
               
               
               
            
             
          
        
         
           
             
               
               
            
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
          
        
         
           
             
               
            
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
         
           
             
             
          
        
         
           
        
      
    
  


